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Selected camera

Selected pixel corner

empty

Selected element

Epipolar line

nothing

Elementary transformations

(0)

(1A)

(1B)
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(2B)

(2C)
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Evaluate the energy differential dJ

Shake the system by making a small change

to dx(), dy(), O()

Evaluate J(x) the system total energy

Initalization  dx(x), dy(), O()

dJ < 0

Accept new state
Accept new state with
Boltzmann probability

System stable

Stop

Yes No

No Yes
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